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Saturday, June 27, 2015 12:13:41 PM

OOWSS Match 2015
Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Final

Renegade Riley OV 29.44 25.46 38.99 21.96 29.19 145.041 1

Brother Bob OV 24.02 25.41 38.31 55.70 28.89 172.332 2

Buxton Lookout OV 30.43 29.98 46.44 38.25 41.86 186.963 3

Holy Rider OV 34.92 43.62 43.22 43.34 36.22 201.324 4

Cherokee Clay OV 47.49 30.52 47.51 48.26 32.38 206.165 5

High Road SGF 37.42 33.15 54.78 59.43 46.88 231.666 1

Buckshot Pete SSD 36.54 42.66 68.57 55.05 42.33 245.157 1

Gunfight Hite W 52.93 54.38 65.02 56.46 54.67 283.468 1

Tall Tale Harry SD 76.80 54.29 97.35 65.42 64.19 358.059 1

Long Tom Drifter S 85.46 70.43 76.39 87.30 76.52 396.1010 1

Ol' 88 ES 81.73 85.99 76.79 117.30 103.04 464.8511 1

Fighting Horse 49 94.45 78.08 119.73 86.28 133.04 511.5812 1
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Oregon Old West Shooting Society

OOWSS Match 2015

Match 
Final

Text376: Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Renegade Riley

29.44 25.46 38.99 21.96 29.19 145.04

Misses: 0

Penalties: 1

Bonus: 0 0 0 0
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Brother Bob

24.02 25.41 38.31 55.70 28.89 172.33

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0
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Buxton Lookout

30.43 29.98 46.44 38.25 41.86 186.96

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

36.8638.2541.4429.9830.43
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Holy Rider

34.92 43.62 43.22 43.34 36.22 201.32

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0
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Cherokee Clay

47.49 30.52 47.51 48.26 32.38 206.16

Misses: 3

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

32.3848.2642.5130.5232.49
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High Road

37.42 33.15 54.78 59.43 46.88 231.66

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

41.8854.4349.7833.1537.42
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Senior Gunfighter

6

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Buckshot Pete

36.54 42.66 68.57 55.05 42.33 245.15

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0
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Silver Senior Duelist
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Gunfight Hite

52.93 54.38 65.02 56.46 54.67 283.46

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0
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Wrangler
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Tall Tale Harry

76.80 54.29 97.35 65.42 64.19 358.05

Misses: 2

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

59.1965.4267.3554.2966.80
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Oregon Old West Shooting Society

OOWSS Match 2015

Match 
Final

Text376: Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Long Tom Drifter

85.46 70.43 76.39 87.30 76.52 396.10

Misses: 3

Penalties: 1

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

56.5267.3061.3955.4360.46
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Ol' 88

81.73 85.99 76.79 117.30 103.04 464.85

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0
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Elder Statesman
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Fighting Horse

94.45 78.08 119.73 86.28 133.04 511.58

Misses: 5

Penalties: 1

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

133.0476.2894.7358.0859.45
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9

Penalties: 3 1 1 1 1

44.72 43.25 54.43 56.23 52.85Average Stage Time:

M Safety: 0 0 0 1
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6/27/2015

Match Final

Saturday, June 27, 2015 12:18:43 PM Page 1 of 1

Oregon Old West Shooting Society

OOWSS Match 2015

Final Results by Category Main Match

Category: 49'er

Fighting Horse 94.45 78.08 119.73 86.28 133.04 511.581 12

Category: Elder Statesman

Ol' 88 81.73 85.99 76.79 117.30 103.04 464.851 11

Category: Top 5 Overall

Renegade Riley 29.44 25.46 38.99 21.96 29.19 145.041 1

Brother Bob 24.02 25.41 38.31 55.70 28.89 172.332 2

Buxton Lookout 30.43 29.98 46.44 38.25 41.86 186.963 3

Holy Rider 34.92 43.62 43.22 43.34 36.22 201.324 4

Cherokee Clay 47.49 30.52 47.51 48.26 32.38 206.165 5

Category: Senior

Long Tom Drifter 85.46 70.43 76.39 87.30 76.52 396.101 10

Category: Senior Duelist

Tall Tale Harry 76.80 54.29 97.35 65.42 64.19 358.051 9

Category: Senior Gunfighter

High Road 37.42 33.15 54.78 59.43 46.88 231.661 6

Category: Silver Senior Duelist

Buckshot Pete 36.54 42.66 68.57 55.05 42.33 245.151 7

Category: Wrangler

Gunfight Hite 52.93 54.38 65.02 56.46 54.67 283.461 8
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Oregon Old West Shooting Society

Clean and Smooth Main Match

Saturday, June 27, 2015 12:20:08 PM Shoot_date: 6/27/2015

OOWSS Match 2015

Gunfight Hite

1Total clean shooters:


